DATE

Sat,, Dec, 2
Fri., Dec. 8
Sat., Dec. 9
Wed., Dec. 13
Wed., Dec, 20
Thurs., Dec. 28
Wed., Jan. 10

Thurs., Jan. 18
Fri., Jan. 19
Sat., Jan. 20

Wed., Jan. 24
Sat., Jan, 27
Wed., Jan. 31

Fri., Feb. 2
Sat., Feb, 3
Thurs., Feb. 8

Sat., Feb. 10
Sat., Feb, 10

Fri., Feb. 23
Sat., Feb. 24

Fri., March 2
Sat,, March 3

Thurs., March 8
Fri., March 9
Sat., March 10

BARNESVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
VARSITY WRESTLING SCHEDULE

2017 -2018

TEAM

Union Local Invitational
Barnesville Invitational
Barnesville Invitational
Caldwell, Bridgeport
Bellaire

Zanesville Winter Classic
Meadowbrook, Union Local

OVAC
OVAC
OVAC

OHSAA Dual Quarterfinals
Jimmy Wood Invitational

OHSAA Dual Semi-finals

OVAC Dual Championship
Shenandoah Tournament
St. Clairsville (Assembly)

Canton South Tournament
OHSAA Dual Championship

Sectional
Sectional

District
District

State
State
State

PLACE

Union Local
Barnesville
Barnesville
Barnesville
Barnesville
Zanesville
Meadowbrook

WesBanco Arena
WesBanco Arena
WesBanco Arena

T.B. A.
New Lexington

T.B. A.

John Marshall
Shenandoah
St. Clairsville

Canton
Columbus

Barmesville
Barnesville

T.B.A.
T.B.A.

Columbus
Columbus
Columbus

TIME

9:30 AM
4:30 PM
10:00 AM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
8:00 AM
5:30 PM

5:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM

6:00 PM
10:00 AM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
10:00 AM
12:45 PM

9:00 AM
11:00 AM

5:00 PM
10:00 AM

4:00 PM
9:00 AM

3:00 PM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM



